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DISTANZE SPECIALI 3° COPPA PARIGI ESORDIENTI
11 febbraio 2023

800SL
GALLO MARGHERITA
BOMBELLI EMMA
TELVE MELISSA
TONELLO SARA
CORRADINI BEATRICE
BONFIGLIO SIRIA
UCCELLA BEATRICE
BENACHOUR LINA
DOVERA MARTINA
LUALDI BEATRICE

1500SL

11.07.00
11.20.14
11.23.59
11.24.87
11.26.78
11.27.67
11.37.56
11.38.57
11.43.66
11.46.39

MEREGHETTI LORENZO 20.43.44

CASAGRANDE LUCA
MASCETTI NICHOLAS
CORVINO LORENZO
TETTAMANTI MATTIA
SANDRINI MIRKO

20.48.72
20.57.75
21.42.00
21.4412
21.58.32
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